

SC

પ્રસિદ્ધ - અમદાવાદ

Mohan Kuppi Chowk to Raichand tola
Panchayat Bhawanipur Sima tak

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement No. 21/SBD/20-21

Agreement Amount - 9209104-00

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

AMARNATH RAI

Measurement Book

Amarnath Ray

521

19/06/20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
- 4th on a/c bill -					
N/W - Const. of road from Mohan -					
Kuppi Chowk to Paichand					
1019 Panchayat Bhawanipur					
Sing Pak.					
Situation :- mngsty (sc)					
Agency :- Amar Nath Rai					
Agreement NO :- 21/SBD/2020-21					
Date of start :- 19/06/20					
Date of completion :- 18/6/21					
Date of entry :- 4/12/22					
- Abstract of cost -					
Item 1. P&F of u.6 Reb. Pillar -					
02 Nos			P-24		
@ 4463.53/each					= 8927.06
(ii) Reb. pillar etc					
04 Nos			P-24		
@ 2048.09/each					= 8192.36
2. Clearing and grubbing road -					
0.81 Ha			P-24		
@ 51133.76/Ha					= 41418.34
3. Excavation of roadway.					
39.375 m ³			P-24		
@ 74.16/m ³					= 2920.05
4. Const. of embankment etc					
23.625 m ³			P-24		
@ 26.11/m ³					= 616.84
5. Const. of embankment 100m					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
694.60 m ³		P-25			
@ 131.03/m ³					= 91013.44
6. Const. of embankment 10000 -					
990.89 m ³		P-25			
@ 174.94/m ³					= 173346.31
7. Const. of sub-grade 1000 -					
2553.32 m ³		P-25			
@ 176.58/m ³					= 450865.21
8. Const. of G.S.B. 678-5					
725.205 m ³		P-25			
@ 3343.16/m ³					= 2424476.3
9. P/2/5 comp. WBM 678-3					
260.72 m ³		P-25			
@ 4087.98/m ³					= 1065818.15
10. P8F of typical mmsy -					
04 nos		P-25			
@ 9558.41/ea					= 38233.64
11. F/W in excavation for -					
29.80 m ³		P-26			
@ 269.32/m ³					= 8025.73
12. Providing PCC M-15 - en					
4.60 m ³		P-26			
@ 6028.32/m ³					= 27730.29
13. PCC/RCC M-20 in sub -					
32.325 m ³		P-26			
@ 6838.23/m ³					= 221045.78
14. P/2 RCC NP3 H.P-en					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 9002.77/ear					= 18004.54
28. P.S. of hot applied					—
170.0 m ²		P-27			
@ 735.44/m ²					= 125024.80
29. P.S. of hot concrete					—
60.0 m ²		P-27			
@ 821.29/m ²					= 49277.46
23. Paint in parapet etc					—
20.64 m ²		P-28			
@ 97.19/m ²					= 2006.0
Total Rs					= 7082864.44
Add 12% GST					= 849943.00
Add 1% Less					= 70828.00
Total Rs					= 8003635.00

Less previous bill = 6531184.00

Net total Rs = 1472451.00

~~Cupla~~
4/14/22
JF

~~Cupla~~
5/14/22
A.F

cal
16/12/23
8h